2021-2022
Position
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator
Advanced Placement Coordinator
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning
Badger Assistant Principal
Badger Dean of Students
Badger Principal
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA
Curriculum Coordinator - Math
Curriculum Coordinator - Science
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies
Curriculum Program Administrator 1
Curriculum Program Administrator 2
Decorah Principal
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement
Director of Continuous Improvement
Director of Curriculum & Instruction
Director of Elementary Education
Director of Facilities
Director of Facilities & Technology
Director of Finance
Director of Human Resources
Director of Secondary Education
Director of Student Services
Director of Technology

Early Learning Principal
- Partially funded through Head Start grant

Early Learning Program Administrator
- Partially funded through Head Starl grant

East High School Assistant Principal #1

East High School Assistant Principal #2

East High School Athletic Director

East High School Principal

East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal
Fair Park Principal

Green Tree Principal

Head Start Program Administrator
- Fully funded through Head Start grant

High School Associate Principal

High School Executive Principal
Jackson Principal

Library & Media Coordinator

McLane Principal

Silverbrook Assistant Principal
Silverbrook Principal

Special Education Coordinator #1
Special Education Coordinator #2
Special Education Coordinator #3
Special Education Coordinator #4
Student Services Program Administrator
Superintendent

West High Schooal Assistant Principal #1
West High School Assistant Principal #2
West High School Athletic Director
West High Schoo! Principal

Salary

$0
$82,284
$153,869
$137,033
$84,023
$78,215
$114,546
$86,718
$0

$0
$81,586
$0
$88,000
$105,735
$0

$0

$0
$119,000
$113,057
$0

$0
$123,480
$119,000
$119,000
$121.476

$0

$86,900

$85,407
$87,809
$89,540
$115,248
$0
$96,726
$96,726

$86,900

$0

$0
$105,734
$75,122
$105,839
$88,751
$116,763
$87,000
$75,720
$0

$0
$96,586
$177,152
$84,020
$90,094
$90,792
$117,763

Fringe
$0
$26,138
$49,122
$21,819
$12,367
$11,973
$43,033
$39,169
$0
$0
$38,408
$0
$34,295
$42,036
$0
$0
$0
$21,556
$23,904
$0
$0
$44,647
$43,970
$42,987
$44,352

$0

$37,808

$39,042
$39,395
$17,910
$43,435

$0
$40,708
$21,136

$12,964

$0

$0
$42,034
$27,750
$42,057
$39,535
$43,659
$26,460
$37,602

$0

$0
$36,432
$33,132
$38,838
$39,733
$20,361
$31,065



