2021-2022

Position	Salary	Fringe
Academic & Career Planning Coordinator	\$0	\$0
Advanced Placement Coordinator	\$82,284	\$26,138
Assistant Superintendent of Finance & Operations	\$153,869	\$49,122
Assistant Superintendent of Teaching & Learning	\$137,033	\$21,819
Badger Assistant Principal	\$84,023	\$12,367
Badger Dean of Students	\$78,215	\$11,973
Badger Principal	\$114,546	\$43,033
Curriculum Coordinator - ELA	\$86,718	\$39,169
Curriculum Coordinator - Math	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Science	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Coordinator - Social Studies	\$81,586	\$38,408
Curriculum Program Administrator 1	\$0	\$0
Curriculum Program Administrator 2	\$88,000	\$34,295
Decorah Principal	\$105,735	\$42,036
Director of Community Partnerships & Engagement	\$0	\$0
Director of Continuous Improvement	\$0	\$0
Director of Curriculum & Instruction	\$0	\$0
Director of Elementary Education	\$119,000	\$21,556
Director of Elementary Education	\$113,057	\$23,904
Director of Facilities & Technology	\$0	\$0
Director of Fracilities & Technology  Director of Finance	\$0	\$0
Director of Human Resources	\$123,480	\$44,647
Director of Secondary Education	\$119,000	\$43,970
Director of Student Services	\$119,000	\$42,987
Director of Technology	\$121,476	\$44,352
Early Learning Principal		\$0
- Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$0	
Early Learning Program Administrator - Partially funded through Head Start grant	\$86,900	\$37,808
East High School Assistant Principal #1	\$85,407	\$39,042
East High School Assistant Principal #2	\$87,809	\$39,395
East High School Athletic Director	\$89,540	\$17,910
East High School Principal	\$115,248	\$43,435
East/West High School Shared Assistant Principal	\$0	\$0
Fair Park Principal	\$96,726	\$40,708
Green Tree Principal	\$96,726	\$21,136
Head Start Program Administrator - Fully funded through Head Start grant	\$86,900	\$12,964
High School Associate Principal	\$0	\$0
High School Executive Principal	\$0	\$0
Jackson Principal	\$105,734	\$42,034
Library & Media Coordinator	\$75,122	\$27,750
McLane Principal	\$105,839	\$42,057
Silverbrook Assistant Principal	\$88,751	\$39,535
Silverbrook Principal	\$116,763	\$43,659
Special Education Coordinator #1	\$87,000	\$26,460
Special Education Coordinator #2	\$75,720	\$37,602
Special Education Coordinator #3	\$0	\$0
Special Education Coordinator #4	\$0	\$0
Student Services Program Administrator	\$96,586	\$36,432
Superintendent	\$177,152	\$33,132
West High School Assistant Principal #1	\$84,020	\$38,838
West High School Assistant Principal #2	\$90,094	\$39,733
West High School Athletic Director	\$90,792	\$20,361
West High School Principal	\$117,763	\$31,065